South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:37:22 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4217 (Rat #0233) General Bill, By J.M. Baxley, J.L. Harris, Jennings and Neilson
Similar (S 0814)

A Bill to repeal Act 467 of 1969 relating to extending the jurisdiction of the police department of the Town of Jefferson in
Chesterfield County to include certain areas outside the corporate limits of Jefferson.

05/16/95
05/17/95
05/18/95
05/25/95
05/25/95
01/10/96
01/11/96
02/06/96
02/12/96
02/14/96

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Read second time HJ-9

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 25, 1995 HJ-49

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-5

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-21

Read second time SJ-36

Read third time and enrolled SJ-9

Ratified R 233

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-3 Nays-0 HJ-17

Page 1 of 1



