

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

### H 4217 (Rat #0233) General Bill, By J.M. Baxley, J.L. Harris, Jennings and Neilson

#### Similar (S 0814)

A Bill to repeal Act 467 of 1969 relating to extending the jurisdiction of the police department of the Town of Jefferson in Chesterfield County to include certain areas outside the corporate limits of Jefferson.

05/16/95	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
05/17/95	House	Read second time HJ-9
05/18/95	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 25, 1995 HJ-49
05/25/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-5
05/25/95	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-21
01/10/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-36
01/11/96	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-9
02/06/96		Ratified R 233
02/12/96		Vetoed by Governor
02/14/96	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-3 Nays-0 HJ-17